High Gripping Force Hand HHC and HHD Series,
High Gripping Force Chuck CKT and CKU Series
New Models Including 2 High Gripping Force
Hands and 2 High Gripping Force Chucks!!
4200 N 70 mm
40 mm
70 mm
40 mm5333 N

OSAKA BRANCH 1-3-20 Tosabori, Nishi-ku, Osaka, 550-0001, Japan TEL(06)6459-5770 FAX(06)6446-1945
HHC・HHD・CKT・CKU Series
 How to order
A B C D
A M o d e l B Size C Switch model no. Note 1 D Switch uantity
HHC 100CS
Axial lead wire Radial lead wire Reed Lead wire *Lead wire length
R 1 on the open side
HHD 125CS H 1 on the closed side
CKT 160CS T2H* T2V*
Proximity
2-wire Blank 1 m D 2
CKU 200CS T3H* T3V* 3-wire 3 3 m
250CS 5 5 m
Note 1: This is also available for the cutting oil proof switch. Contact CKD for details.
100CS RHHC T2H
Hand Speci cations
Descriptions HHC-
100CS
HHD-
100CS
HHC-
125CS
HHD-
125CS
HHC-
160CS
HHD-
160CS
Size 100CS 125CS 160CS
Bore size mm ual to 1 ual to 125 ual to 1 3
Actuation Double acting
orking uid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.
Min. working pressure MPa 0.3
Ambient temperature °C 5 to 60
Port size Rc1/8 Rc1/4
Operational stroke length mm 50 28 60 34 0 40
Rod diameter mm 30 36 40
Theoretical gripping force (0.5 MPa)   N 1400 2200 2100 3150 4200 5333
Width   mm 234 224 2 0 260 314 304
Length mm 100 115 140
Height mm 111 126.5 141
Max. jaw length mm 280 240 320 280 350 300
Repeat accuracy mm ±0.03
Weight kg 4.5 .0 11.5
Lubrication Not required
(Use type 1 turbin oil (ISO VG32) for lubrication)
HHC/HHD Gripping force performance data
G
rip